HaumeHoBaHMe 651104

Canart 13 cBeXeln KanycTbl
CocuCKKN OTBapHble
MakapoHHble n3genus
OTBapHble C Mac/ioMm
KomnoT «®pyKTOBbIA»
CYXO(PYKThI
(nonycnagkwmin)
Xneb6 NieHNYHbI
Xneb pXxxaHoi (p>aHo-
MWEeHNYHbIN)

NToro

HanmeHoBaHue 61101

Canat u3 cBexei KanycTbl
COoCMKCKMN OTBapHbIe
MakapoHHble n3genus
OTBapHble C Mac/iom
KomnoT «®pyKTOBbIN»
CYXO(PYKThl
(nonycnaakuin)
Xneb MweHUYHbIN
Xneb pxxaHoi (p>xaHo-
MLWEeHNYHbIN)

NToro

27.11.2023 rog

1-4 knaccbl
Bbixog LeHa ben
rp KU
60 1,76 0,85

100 36,66 7,4
180/5 7,2 6,12

200 2,59 0,5

30 2,63 2,28
20 1,69 1,0

24,362 30,644

MEHIO
27.11.2023 rog
5- 1knacchl
Bbixog  LleHa ben
rp Kn
100 1,76 1,42
100 36,66 7,4
200/5 7,2 6,8

200 2,59 0,5

30 2,63 2,28
20 1,69 1,0

24,362 30,644

Kn
pbl
3,05
10,9
54

0,02

0,24
0,2

Kn
pbl
51
10,9
5,95

0,02

0,24
0,2

Yrne
BOAbI
541
0,8
34,2

19,43

14,76

9,0

84,72

Yrne
BOAbI
9,02
0,8
38

19,43

14,76

9,0

84,72

Kanopuii
HOCTb

52,44

108
224.4

79,92
70,95
44

646,35

Kanopui
HOCTb
87,4

108
249,33

79,92
70,95
44

646,35



